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Global Summary

%DE = 0.06

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 657  ( 442 + / 215  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 496  ( 337 + / 159  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 340  ( 231 + / 109  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 241  ( 171 + / 70  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = −0.04

<p−value> = 0.24

<fdr> = 0.94
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Regulated Metagenes
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T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

phenylalanine hydroxylase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:8582]

SSX family member 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11335]

MAGE family member A1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6796]

matrix metallopeptidase 20 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7167]

SSX family member 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11337]

immunoglobulin lambda constant 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5856]

immunoglobulin heavy constant mu [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5541]

T cell leukemia/lymphoma 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11648]

SSX family member 6, pseudogene [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:19652]

SSX family member 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11337]

SSX family member 6, pseudogene [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:19652]

solute carrier family 25 member 6 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10992]

immunoglobulin heavy constant mu [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5541]

major histocompatibility complex, class II, DQ alpha 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4942]

MAGE family member A4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6802]

immunoglobulin lambda constant 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5856]

immunoglobulin kappa variable 4−1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5834]

immunoglobulin lambda constant 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5856]

immunoglobulin lambda constant 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5856]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset
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Colon Cancer

HM
Reference Signatures

Chr

GSEA C2

Pneumonia

HM

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

Immunome

GSEA C2

Cancer

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

Pneumonia

Pneumonia

GSEA C2

BP
Lymphoma

Lembcke_TCGA−expr_kmeans_E_CIMP.H_UP_Cluster4_DN

HALLMARK_INTERFERON_GAMMA_RESPONSE

Chaussabel_3,1_Interferon−inducible

Chr X

HELLER_SILENCED_BY_METHYLATION_UP

Sweeney_viral_up

HALLMARK_INTERFERON_ALPHA_RESPONSE

BROWNE_INTERFERON_RESPONSIVE_GENES

MOSERLE_IFNA_RESPONSE

FARMER_BREAST_CANCER_CLUSTER_1

Angelova_CRC_MSS^−neoantigens

HECKER_IFNB1_TARGETS

SPANG_BCL6−index2

WALLACE_PROSTATE_CANCER_RACE_UP

ZHANG_INTERFERON_RESPONSE

Burnham_viral_UP

Terre_IMS_influenza_meta_signature

BOWIE_RESPONSE_TO_TAMOXIFEN

interferon−gamma−mediated signaling pathway

SPANG_BCR DN

Underexpressed
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−9.48
−9.08
−8.74
−8.04
−7.49

−7.22
−6.76
−6.62
−6.3
−6.17
−6.15
−6.04
−6.03
−5.96
−5.89
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−5.44
−5.4
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16
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52
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32
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Lymphoma

GSEA C2
BP
MF
Melanoma
Reference Signatures

MF
Chr
Lymphoma
Reference Signatures

HM
GSEA C2
BP
CC
HM
Colon Cancer

phagocytosis, recognition
antigen binding
immunoglobulin receptor binding
positive regulation of B cell activation

WRIGHT_ABC UP
SCHUHMACHER_MYC_TARGETS_UP
complement activation, classical pathway
peptidoglycan binding

Tirosh_CAF−cell specific genes

Chaussabel_1,1_Plasma Cells
phosphatidylcholine binding

Chr 18
Sha_BL UP
Chaussabel_2,4_Ribosomal proteins

HALLMARK_EPITHELIAL_MESENCHYMAL_TRANSITION
NABA_CORE_MATRISOME
rRNA processing
blood microparticle

HALLMARK_MYC_TARGETS_V1
Pentrack_CRC_TCGA_group.over_C_normal_DN


